
FALCO SISETURNIIR 

05.11.2023  

 

Päris algajad poisid 

1. Miron Aboltõn 

2. Richard Kask 

3. Henri Hermann 

Väikesed poisid 

1. Roven Raudsepp 

2. Kaspar Pius 

3. Joosep Tipp 

Keskmised poisid 

1. Erik Vinn 

2. August Traks 

3. Johann Juks 

Suured poisid 

1. Karl-Gregor Sütt 

2. Ruudi Krüüner 

3. Ronald Mäeots 

Väikesed tüdrukud 

1. Kristina Khitrich 

2. Helena Lumi 

 

Keskmised tüdrukud 

1. Iti Ilona Lampe 

2. Saara Grete Meltsas 

3. Helena Haavel 

Tüdrukud 

1. Ethel Ambus 

2. Mirtel Eilmann 

3. Mari Aigro 

Suured tüdrukud 

1. Thea Leppik 

2. Electra Aarelaid 

3. Hanna Lisete Punder 

Tüdrukute Open 

1. Mari Aigro 

2. Mirtel Eilmann 

3. Mariella Härm 

Fantoom 

Carl Kokmann 

Denis Petrov 

Olha Mishak  



Osalejad: 

1. Carl Kokmann 

2. Robert Kroon 

3. Lennart Mäeots 

4. Thea Leppik 

5. Hanna Lisete Punder 

6. Iti Ilona Lampe 

7. Saara Grete Meltsas 

8. Helena Lumi 

9. Olha Mishak 

10. Henri Hermann 

11. Mariella Härm 

12. Mirtel Eilmann 

13. Mari Aigro 

14. Electra Aarelaid 

15. Helena Haavel 

16. Kadi Vaga 

17. Ronald Mäeots 

18. Greete Mällo 

19. Ethel Ambus 

20. Kristjan Lemsalu 

21. Joosep Tipp 

22. Kristina Khitrich 

23. Aron Arukuusk 

24. Gregor Ottas 

25. Lukas Lauk 

26. Miron Aboltõn 

27. Karl-Gregor Sütt 

28. Armin Perv 

29. Kaspar Kostrov 

30. Kaspar Pius 

31. Johann Juks 

32. Andro Trikand 

33. Allan Aleksander Remmel 

34. Tristan Press 

35. August Traks 

36. Valter Neerut 

37. Erik Vinn 

38. Ruudi Krüüner 

39. Markus Kauri 

40. Emily Gretel Nellis 

41. Roven Raudsepp 

42. Denis Petrov 

43. Richard Kask 


